

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18128/2024

Mahaveer Prasad Sharma S/o Sh. Radha Kishan Sharma
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ashish Sharma.
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

17/01/2025

Four weeks' time is allowed to remove the defect(s).
List this matter after four weeks.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J (INDERJEET SINGH),J