

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18128/2024

Mahaveer Prasad Sharma S/o Sh. Radha Kishan Sharma
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashish Sharma Upadhyay
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Bhwnesh Sharma, AAG Ms. Sunita Meena, AGC Mr. Kapil Prakash Mathur, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

17/02/2025

Issue notice to the respondents.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J